PERMABLOC® ASSORTMENT CASE
Fully equipped PERMABLOC® assortment cases are practical to transport and offer
safe storage and clear arrangement of all available shims.
Order information
PERMABLOC® assortment cases are available with different configurations.
Every shim size is available in all thicknesses and the following quantities:
• 20 pieces:  all shims with thicknesses from 0.025 mm to 1.0 mm
• 10 pieces:  all shims with 2 mm thickness
•   8 pieces:  all shims with 3 mm thickness
Item No.
Configuration Shims
Weight
(fully equipped case)
Exterior case dimensions
shim size total number kg lb cm inch
ALI 2.861-KP A, B 316 8 17 41.1 x 32.3 x 16.8 [16 3/16" x 12 11/16" x 6 5/8"]
ALI 2.862-KP C 158 7 15.5 41.1 x 32.3 x 16.8 [16 3/16" x 12 11/16" x 6 5/8"]
ALI 2.863-KP D 158 10 21 41.1 x 32.3 x 16.8 [16 3/16" x 12 11/16" x 6 5/8"]
ALI 2.864-KP C, D 316 17 37.5 55.1 x 35.8 x 22.6 [21 11/16" x 14 1/8" x 8 7/8"]
ALI 2.866-KP E 138 24 52.5 55.1 x 35.8 x 22.6 [21 11/16" x 14 1/8" x 8 7/8"]
ALI 2.860-KP A, B, C, D 632 22 48.5 55.1 x 35.8 x 22.6 [21 11/16" x 14 1/8" x 8 7/8"]